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Pitch
Technical data
Rated voltage
Rated current
Wire range
Solid wire (AWG)
Stranded wire (AWG)
Insulation withstand voltage
Torque (Nm) 
Screw
Wire strip length
Part no. 
End Plate
Marking Label
Pole

Höhe
Technische Daten
Nennspannung
Nennstrom
Drahtbereich
Massivdraht
Normaldraht 
Isolierungsspannungsfestigkeit
Drehmoment 
Schraube
Drahtabisolierlänge 
Artikelbez
Endplatte
Markierungsetikett
Pol

Pas
Documentation technique
Tension assignée
Courant assigné
Gamme des fils
Fil rigide (AWG)
Fil standard (AWG)
Tension de tenue d’isolement.
Couple
Vis
Longueur isolée du fil
Numéro d’identification
Plaquette d'extrémité
Etiquette de marquage
Pôle

Passo
Dati tecnici
Tensione nominale
Corrente nominale
Tipi di cavo
Cavo rigido
Cavo standard
Tensione di tenuta d'Isolamento
Coppia
Vite
Lunghezza di spellaggio del cavo
Part. No.
Paretina
Traghetta Indicativa
Polo

UL IEC
300V 400V
20A 24A

2.5mm2

22-12
22-12
2kv
0.4

M2.5
6-8mm

PM 2.5-EP
PM 2.5-ML
PM 2.5-2

PM 2.5-12

UL IEC
300V 400V
30A 34A

4mm2

22-10
22-10
2kv
0.8
M3

6-8mm

PM 4-EP
PM 4-ML
PM 4-2

PM 4-12

UL IEC
300V 400V
45A 57A

10mm2

22-8
22-8
2kv
1.8
M4

9-11mm

PM 10-EP
PM 10-ML
PM 10-2

PM 10-12

PM 2.5 PM 4 PM 10

Panel Mounting Terminal Blocks

6867
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